|

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION i | LEASE AMENDMENT No.
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE : 2
. | TOLEASE NO.
LEABE AMENDMENT % GS-08P-00059
RESS OF PREMISES “PDN Number.
11201 RENNER BOULEVARD, LENEXA, KANSAS mw

|
THIS AGREEMENT, MMMIWWMWWMMMMLACMLF wummum
QP LLC, an affiliate of Laxington Reaity Trust:
whose address is: ! One Ponn Piaza, Sulte 4015
: New York, Now York 101198

hersinafter called the Lesacr, end the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease to make certain amendrmants 1o the teme of the lease as set
forth below.

NOW THEREFORE, thess parties for the considergtions hereinafter mentioned covenant and agres thet the said Lease is
amended, effective Decembaer 12, 2012, as follows:

A. Use of the GSA Form 276, Supplemental Lease Agreement, has been discontinued. Al references In the Lease to "GSA
Form 278" or "Supplemental Lease Agresmant” shell be now hereby consinusd to mean “Lease Amendment”.

B. mLuwsMImmmkmmmybmmmma)LEMMMmmmmm
Crad 3.3 (Water Efficient Landscaping—Reduce Potable Water Use by 100%) at no additional cost to the Government. The
Work is defined as the completion of Altemnate #9 as specified in Addendum #2 the first page of which s dated Aprit 13, 2012,
and the remainder of which s dated April 8, 2012, issued by the Leascr's Architect incorporating an imigation Plan drawing
issued March 23, 2012, and consisting of fifteen (15) pages attachexi hereto and made part of this Lease Amendment,
contingant anly upon receipt of any required pemits end approvals. i the requined permits or approvals are not sacured by
the Lessor, the Lessor shall implsment an akernative landscaping pian of aquivalent vakms, as approvexi by the GSA Leass
Contracting Officar.

This Lease Amendment comtains 17 pages.

All other terms and conditions of the iease shall remain in force and effect.
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the parties subecribed their names as of the below date.

FORTH

FOR THE LESSOR:

Thle:  Lease Contracting Officer
G2A, Public Bulldrga Weat Lagaing Services Branch
* Dete 119113 ,

WITNESSED FOR THE LESSOR BY:

Signature:
Neme:
Title:
Date:

Lapse Amendment Form 08MZ



‘ . Lespn Np. 2 - GS-08P-00050 P, 2ofd
— —

C. In exchange for the consideration in Paragraph B above, GonemlClmParagmph 17 Is hereby delated and replaced with
the foliowing:

17. 552.270-7 FIRE AND CASUALTY DAMAGE (DEC 2012)

i the entire premises are destroyed by fire o other casualty, this lease wili immediately terminate. in case of partial
dastruction or damage, so a8 {0 render the premises untenantable, as determined by the Government in ks reasonable
discredion, the Lessor shall restore the premises within 270 daya of such fire or other casualty and the rent will be reduced
proportionately by suppliemenial agreement hereto effective from the date of such partied destruction or damage. Nothing
in this loase shall be construed as reliewing the Lessor from liabllity for damage (o or destruction of property of the Unlied
Siates of America caused by the wittful or negligent act or omission of the Lessor.

D. The Govemment hereby extends the time permittad for the Lassor to achieve LEED-EB O+M Platinum certification to 24
months, which is not later than October 31, 2014,







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LKS90059-SLA-2-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



